R OE Secondary Cleaner
Simple, Effective Cleaning for Pulp and Paper Operations
The R OE Secondary Cleaner should be installed on flat belts throughout the raw materials area of the
pulp and paper process, especially on belts after the bark grinder and on any chip or bark belts that are
fully or partially indoors. With easy, do-it-yourself installation and simple, serviceable blades, all at an
affordable price, it makes for the ideal solution to facilitate the capture of usable materials.
Features and Benefits

Number
Item
Code
RSA150 76249
ICT6 74535
Lead time: 1 working day
R OE Reversing with V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 RV450 74633
600 24 RV600 73634
750 30 RV750 74635
900 36 RV900 74636
1050 42 RV1050 74637
1200 48 RV1200 74638
1350 54 RV1350 74639
1500 60 RV1500 74640
1800 72 RV1800 74642
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized
belts.
R OE Reversing with C-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 RC450 81367
600 24 RC600 81368
750 30 RC750 81369
900 36 RC900 81370
1050 42 RC1050 81371
1200 48 RC1200 81372
1350 54 RC1350 81373
1500 60 RC1500 81374
1800 72 RC1800 81375
*NOTE: C-Tips can be used on mechanically
spliced and vulcanized belts.
Ordering Information
Horizontal Clearance Required